Sussex Championships 2019 - Trophy winners

Acrobatics

Category

G1 Mixed Pairs

G2 Women's Groups

G2 Women's Pairs

G2 Women's Pairs out-of-age
G2 Mixed Pairs

G3 Women's Groups

G3 Women's Groups out-of-age
G3 Women's Pairs

G3 Mixed Pairs

G4 Women's Groups

G4 Men's Pairs

G4 Women's Pairs

G4 Mixed Pairs

G5 Women's Groups

G5 Women's Pairs

G5 Women's Pairs out-of-age
Youth Women's Groups
Youth Women's Pairs

IDP Women's Groups

IDP Women's Pairs

12-18yrs Women's Groups
12-18yrs Women's Pairs

Sussex Championships 2019

Club
INF
INF
INF
HOR
HOR
HOLL
BEV
HOR
INF
INF
TRIA
HOR
HOLL
INF
BEV
TRIA
BEV
HOLL
HOR
INF
HOR
HOR

Name

Rowan Thomas, Frankie Marshall

Shelby Chalkly, Poppy Bristow, Lexi Nicholls
Millie Walker-Jupp, Isabella Devaney

India Fielden, Sophia Jukes

Frazer Kerr-Jones, Misha Attard

Lucy Legg, Keira Pearce, Jolie Nash

Lily-Joy Bywaters, Ellarita Spearpoint, Isis Macfarlane
Nina Butler-Laplace, Poppy Cassidy

Daniel Brown, Sophia Clark

Nicole Saunders, Ella Neave, Abigail Curryer
Oscar Scott Smith, Daniel Crawford

Lily O'Keefe, Willow Weiss

Jimmy Symes, Daisy Wright

Katherine Fellingham, Abbey Marsden, Phoebe Payne
Olivia Standing, Zoé Foley-Comer

Antonia Barugh, Amberlie Collins

Maya Hyde, Ruby Vincent, Isla Martin
Summer Spice, Lexie Spice

Jaia Sahota-Lyons, Grace Hanger, Holli Venn
Chloé Mynett, Eloise Hunter

Georgia Brock, Olivia Barry, Jessica Harmer
Lily Garrard, Ella Dronfield

Trophy winners
23 September 2019

Total

22.400
22.650
21.200
23.850
24.200
22.900
21.350
24.450
24.450
23.200
21.750
23.250
21.800
45.200
43.100
40.650
22.150
23.600
46.260
40.660
73.070
68.130
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Floor & Vault - Women

Category
Advanced 8-9
Advanced 10-11
Advanced 12-14
Advanced 15+
Bronze 8-9
Bronze 10-11
Bronze 12-14
Bronze 15+
Silver 10-11
Silver 12-14
Silver 15+

Gold 12-14
Gold 15+
Highest Floor
Highest Vault

Floor & Vault - Men

Category

Advanced 12-14 Cat:1
Advanced 15+ Cat:1
Bronze 12-14 Cat:1
Gold 12-14 Cat:2

Gold 15+ Cat:2

Ray Peck (highest floor)

Sussex Championships 2019

Club
Wick
Wick
Wick
SUMM
HOR
WG
SUMM
STAR
HOR
SB
HOR
REG
1066
Wick
SB/Hor

Club
Wick
REG
REG
REG
REG
Wick

Name

Lexie-Mae Roach
Harriet Chalkley
Layla Roshan
Eleanor Barry
Evie Brown
Amaya Armah-White
Bradi Gurkha
Freya Strach

Evie Stauss
Emma Townsend
Frenki Morina
Myla Guidice
Georgie Howard
Layla Roshan

Emma Townsend/Frenki Morina

Name

Daniel Sandell
Fletcher Johnstone
Daniel Shepherd
Stanley Freshwater
Willem Keijser-Petch
Daniel Sandell

Total

15.800
17.500
17.900
16.300
15.900
16.200
16.900
15.700
16.600
17.600
17.900
16.600
17.300
9.800

8.700

Total

16.900
16.000
16.100
16.100
16.200
8.900

Trophy winners
23 September 2019
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Women's Artistic

Category

L5 in-age 2011

L5 out-of-age 2010

L5 Modified 2010

L4 in-age 2010

L4 out-of-age

L4 Modified 2009-2008
L3 in-age 2009

L3 out-of-age 2007-2005
L3 Modified 2007-2006
L2 in-age

L2 out-of-age

L2 Modified 2005+
Espoir challenge
Junior challenge
Senior challenge
Supreme FIG Champion
Highest FIG Vault
Highest FIG Bars
Highest FIG Beam
Highest FIG Floor

Sussex Championships 2019

Club
Wick
SUMM
HOR
HOR
HOR
Wick
HOR
HOR
Wick
HOR
HOR
UCK
TAG
UCK
HOR
Hor
TAG
Uck
Hor
Hor

Name

Amari Roseje
Leyla Swindles
Bella Morris
Isla Stocker
Poppy Finn
Emilia House
Georgia Stables
Morgan Millar
Grace Spindler
Brooke Stocker
Lola McNaughton
Lucy Griffiths
Jessica Lowe
Daisy Miller
Scarlett Tidy
Scarlett Tidy
Daisy Evans
Megan Smith
Scarlett Tidy
Cecilia Marlow

Total
47.600
46.200
46.650
50.250
49.850
47.300
47.700
43.200
44,750
47.200
43.400
48.250
41.950
42.200
43.150
43.150
13.00
9.40
12.20
11.40

Trophy winners
23 September 2019



